
  DIRECTORATE OF ADMISSIONS, UNIVERSITY OF PESHAWAR
  Final Merit List Post Graduate Programme, Session(2019-2020)

  Department of Environmental Sciences
  Open Quota

Sr # Tracking ID Name Father's Name Marks
Obt.

HQ
Marks

Total
Marks

Aggr. Pref. Passing
Year

Priority Status

1 00992062 Uzma Mushtaq Mushtaq Mushtaq Ahmed 404 0 550 73.45 1 2018 1 Selected

2 00994003 Bushra Ijaz Muhammad Ijaz 389 0 550 70.73 3 2019 1 Selected

3 00994817 Asma Shah Naik Amal Shah 380 0 550 69.09 2 2019 1 Selected

4 00991835 Mubashir Zahid Faulad begum 380 0 550 69.09 1 2018 1 Selected

5 00994647 Muhammad Ahmad khanzada 379 0 550 68.91 4 2018 1 Selected

6 00993175 Mah Noor Gohar Ali 379 0 550 68.91 2 2018 1 Selected

7 00993543 Adnan Khan Rabbi Shah 377 0 550 68.55 3 2018 1 Selected

8 00992743 Izat Khan Kifayat 376 0 550 68.36 4 2019 1 Selected

9 00993592 Bakht Rawan haider zaman 478 0 700 68.29 3 2019 1 Selected

10 00994002 Seema Nighat Qamar Ul Haq 374 0 550 68.00 3 2019 1 Selected

11 00993829 Abubakkar Sadiq Abdul Ghafoor Khan 374 0 550 68.00 4 2019 1 Selected

12 00993220 Javeria Ayaz Muhammad Ayaz 369 0 550 67.09 4 2019 1 Selected

13 00992592 Malik Yaseen Sher Rahman 368 0 550 66.91 4 2019 1 Selected

14 00992937 Salman Khan Misery Khan 368 0 550 66.91 3 2019 1 Selected

15 00991951 Inbisat Zahid ZAHID ULLAH 367 0 550 66.73 4 2019 1 Selected

16 00993983 Khuldia Siddiqui Khawaja Akhtar Ali 367 0 550 66.73 4 2019 1 Selected

17 00991429 Muhammad Daud Muhammad Ayaz 367 0 550 66.73 3 2019 1 Selected

18 00993484 Noor Khana Noureen Muhammad naeem 363 0 550 66.00 4 2019 1 Selected

19 00993341 Saif Ur Rehman Ghulam muhammad 363 0 550 66.00 4 2018 1 Selected

20 00992505 Ahmed Ali Jan Arshad Khan 362 0 550 65.82 3 2018 1 Selected

21 00992923 Saeed Ur Rehman Mehfooz Ur Rehman 361 0 550 65.64 3 2019 1 Selected

22 00993193 Abdul Wahid saleem jan 358 0 550 65.09 2 2019 1 Selected

23 00993892 Rahmat Ullah MISAL KHAN 357 0 550 64.91 4 2019 1 Selected

24 00993788 Hina Gul Arab Ali 355 0 550 64.55 3 2019 1 Selected

25 00993810 Aziz-Ud Din Asim Khan 355 0 550 64.55 4 2019 1 Selected

26 00993761 Muhammad Umair Muhammad Riaz 353 0 550 64.18 4 2019 1 Selected

27 00991040 Sana Ullah AMIR NAWAB KHAN 353 0 550 64.18 2 2018 1 Selected

28 00994838 Fazeela Asghar Fazeela Asghar Ali 350 0 550 63.64 4 2019 1 Selected

29 00992399 Abu Bakar Siddiq Hunar Khan 330 20 550 63.64 3 2019 1 Selected

30 00992165 Tehseen Ullah ABDUL AZEEM 350 0 550 63.64 4 2019 1 Selected

31 00991332 Naseeb Khalid Ziarat gul khan 350 0 550 63.64 3 2019 1 Selected

32 00991125 Muhammad Jawad Ullah Alhaj Abdul Sattar Khan 350 0 550 63.64 4 2018 1 Selected

33 00994020 Naila Iqbal ABDUL JALIL KHAN 346 0 550 62.91 2 2019 1 Selected

34 00994434 Abdul Wahid Nasrullah 346 0 550 62.91 4 2019 1 Selected

35 00993383 Raza Ullah Atta Ullah Khan 346 0 550 62.91 3 2019 1 Selected

36 00994398 Fayaz Khan izat Khan 345 0 550 62.73 3 2019 1 Selected

37 00993586 Asim Ali sher nawas khan 439 0 700 62.71 3 2019 1 Selected

38 00993413 Ezaz Ali Mian Jan 344 0 550 62.55 3 2019 1 Selected
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39 00995517 Muhammad Ikram ABDUL AZIZ 341 0 550 62.00 1 2019 1 Selected

40 00995290 Areej Gul Muhammad Tahir 340 0 550 61.82 1 2018 1 Selected

41 00992850 Abdullah Hilal Ghulam Hassan 340 0 550 61.82 3 2019 1 Waiting

42 00994410 Waqar . Sajideen 340 0 550 61.82 2 2019 1 Waiting

43 00992418 Muhammad Suleman muhammad nawaz 318 20 550 61.45 2 2018 1 Waiting

44 00993618 Khalida Bibi Atlas Khan 337 0 550 61.27 3 2018 1 Waiting

45 00991467 Amir Khan Kifayat Ullah 333 0 550 60.55 3 2019 1 Waiting

46 00992910 Sana Ullah HAYATULLAH 333 0 550 60.55 4 2019 1 Waiting

47 00995104 Saif Ullah Fazal ullah Khan 332 0 550 60.36 3 2018 1 Waiting

48 00991694 Adnan Naseem Muhammad Naseem 332 0 550 60.36 2 2019 1 Waiting

49 00995075 Ghulam Habib Multan Zareen 331 0 550 60.18 4 2019 1 Waiting

50 00992860 Shabir Ullah NOOR AFZAL KHAN 331 0 550 60.18 4 2018 1 Waiting

51 00991173 Asif Khan Yousaf khan 331 0 550 60.18 3 2018 1 Waiting

52 00993900 Zarak Khan Mujahid Ali 330 0 550 60.00 3 2019 1 Waiting

53 00991764 Hira Janas Janas Khan 480 0 800 60.00 3 2019 1 Waiting

54 00994519 Sami Ullah Sahib Jan 330 0 550 60.00 2 2018 1 Waiting

55 00992395 Muhammad Hashmat Abdul Wakeel 330 0 550 60.00 4 2019 1 Waiting

56 00993350 Jansher Khan Dost Muhammad 330 0 550 60.00 3 2019 1 Waiting

57 00993109 Najeeb Ullah Manda Khel 330 0 550 60.00 4 2018 1 Waiting

58 00994046 Faizan Ghayas Abdul Ghayas 330 0 550 60.00 4 2019 1 Waiting

59 00992994 Tanvir Khan Riaz Ahmad 324 0 550 58.91 3 2019 1 Waiting

60 00993967 Same Ullah Khaista Gul 322 0 550 58.55 4 2018 1 Waiting

61 00993064 Mushtaq Ahmad Khalil Ahmad 322 0 550 58.55 2 2018 1 Waiting

62 00995596 Abdul Aziz Afridi Badshah Khan 321 0 550 58.36 4 2019 1 Waiting

63 00993404 Muhammad Fahmeed Ihsan Ullah 321 0 550 58.36 2 2018 1 Waiting

64 00994255 Muhammad Ibrahim Afridi Rooh Ul Amin 320 0 550 58.18 3 2019 1 Waiting

65 00993075 Said Wali Shah said muhammad 320 0 550 58.18 3 2018 1 Waiting

66 00994269 Saleem Ullah Noor Baig 319 0 550 58.00 4 2019 1 Waiting

67 00994109 Abdul Wahab Fayyaz Ahmad 319 0 550 58.00 3 2019 1 Waiting

68 00995161 Abdul Haseeb Syed Mubarak Shah 317 0 550 57.64 3 2018 1 Waiting

69 00992012 Faiza Ali Sher Ali Khan 317 0 550 57.64 2 2019 1 Waiting

70 00994854 Jawaria Imran Muhammad Imran 317 0 550 57.64 4 2019 1 Waiting

71 00992382 Rustam Shah Doreen Khan 317 0 550 57.64 2 2019 1 Waiting

72 00992552 Sana Bibi Dost Muhammad 316 0 550 57.45 3 2018 1 Waiting

73 00991844 Abid Ali Kamal Zeb 315 0 550 57.27 3 2018 1 Waiting

74 00993446 Muhammad Ali Nishat khan 315 0 550 57.27 3 2019 1 Waiting

75 00993840 Sohail Khan Faqir Gul 313 0 550 56.91 4 2019 1 Waiting

76 00993920 Wahab Ullah Ameer Ullah 313 0 550 56.91 4 2019 1 Waiting

77 00994860 Fazl E Subhan Nawrooz Khan 313 0 550 56.91 4 2018 1 Waiting

78 00993361 Sahibroz Khan Usman Khan 313 0 550 56.91 4 2019 1 Waiting

79 00994059 Abdul Salam Zarbat Khan 311 0 550 56.55 2 2018 1 Waiting

80 00993803 Zoaila Khan Saboor Khan 310 0 550 56.36 3 2018 1 Waiting
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81 00993158 Sadaqat Noor Dilawar khan 309 0 550 56.18 2 2018 1 Waiting

82 00994393 Sajid Ali sardar wali khan 309 0 550 56.18 3 2018 1 Waiting

83 00991010 Ahmad Raza Shabbir ahmad 308 0 550 56.00 3 2018 1 Waiting

84 00991923 Muhammad Nabi gul nabi 308 0 550 56.00 3 2019 1 Waiting

85 00992856 Umar Mukhtar Afridi Memar Jan 308 0 550 56.00 3 2019 1 Waiting

86 00992903 Shahrukh Khan FALAK NIAZ 308 0 550 56.00 4 2019 1 Waiting

87 00994453 Wajid Ali Mian syed jamal 288 20 550 56.00 3 2019 1 Waiting

88 00991719 Ubaid Ullah Dawood Ahmad 307 0 550 55.82 1 2019 1 Waiting

89 00992533 Muhammad Hassan Hassan Yaqoob Khan 307 0 550 55.82 1 2019 1 Waiting

90 00994124 Jawad Khan Fayaz Khan 305 0 550 55.45 1 2019 1 Waiting

91 00991949 Akbar Hussain Moza Hussain 305 0 550 55.45 3 2018 1 Waiting

92 00993548 Muhummad Fawad Khan salim khan 304 0 550 55.27 2 2019 1 Waiting

93 00994718 Abdul Samad Maqbool Ur Rehman 303 0 550 55.09 2 2019 1 Waiting

94 00995229 Pir Muhammad Ali Bahadur 314 0 550 54.98 1 2019 1 Waiting

95 00994161 Umama Aziz Abdul Aziz Javed 313 0 570 54.91 3 2019 1 Waiting

96 00993647 Husna Parveen Noor Fal 302 0 550 54.91 3 2019 1 Waiting

97 00991971 Aneeta Bahader BAHADER KHAN 302 0 550 54.91 4 2019 1 Waiting

98 00991468 Irfan Ullah AJMAL KHAN 302 0 550 54.91 3 2019 1 Waiting

99 00992949 Khan Faraz Sher Rahman 302 0 550 54.91 4 2019 1 Waiting

100 00994594 Ihsan Ullah Ahmad jan 301 0 550 54.73 3 2018 1 Waiting

101 00991720 Fayaz Ali Nowsher 300 0 550 54.55 1 2019 1 Waiting

102 00994772 Muhammad Tufail Habib Akbar 298 0 550 54.18 2 2019 1 Waiting

103 00994945 Zain Ul Abideen Abdul Wahab 309 0 550 54.16 2 2019 1 Waiting

104 00994504 Shabnam Ghazala Habibur Rehman 297 0 550 54.00 4 2019 1 Waiting

105 00993643 Brekhna Naeem Muhammad Naeem 297 0 550 54.00 4 2019 1 Waiting

106 00994280 Imran Khan ALAM ZAIB KHAN 296 0 550 53.82 3 2018 1 Waiting

107 00991900 Kamran Saleem Ashiq saleem 295 0 550 53.64 3 2018 1 Waiting

108 00992467 Jan Alam Sardar ali 295 0 550 53.64 2 2018 1 Waiting

109 00992568 Faryal Qazi MAHMOOR KHAN 294 0 550 53.45 2 2019 1 Waiting

110 00995103 Shehzad Habib Habib Ur Rehman 294 0 550 53.45 4 2018 1 Waiting

111 00993464 Abid Ur Rehman Hussain Khan 293 0 550 53.27 3 2018 1 Waiting

112 00995013 Nasia Qamar Lal Qamar 293 0 550 53.27 3 2019 1 Waiting

113 00995352 Muhammad Farhan Haider Tariq Ali 303 0 550 53.18 1 2019 1 Waiting

114 00995156 Shamshad Gul Sher Gul 292 0 550 53.09 4 2019 1 Waiting

115 00991650 Anila Hussain SHER HUSSAIN KHAN 289 0 550 52.55 2 2018 1 Waiting

116 00995061 Shakeel Muhammad Shan Baz 289 0 550 52.55 1 2018 1 Waiting

117 00993931 Saif Ali Noor Khan 288 0 550 52.36 4 2018 1 Waiting

118 00992035 Haroon Ahmad Ahmad Zada 288 0 550 52.36 4 2019 1 Waiting

119 00993536 Muhammad Farman Zar Khitab 288 0 550 52.36 4 2019 1 Waiting

120 00992398 Sartaj Aziz Taj Mahmood 296 0 550 52.04 1 2019 1 Waiting

121 00992985 Javeed Ali Afzal Ali 285 0 550 51.82 3 2019 1 Waiting

122 00994589 Farman Ullah Taj Muhammad Khan 284 0 550 51.64 4 2019 1 Waiting
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123 00995487 Zargham Israr Israr Hussain 284 0 550 51.64 4 2018 1 Waiting

124 00993980 Hasina Amin Qurashi Arab ul Amin 283 0 550 51.45 2 2018 1 Waiting

125 00993896 Nagina Amin Qurashi Arab ul Amin 283 0 550 51.45 2 2018 1 Waiting

126 00992551 Abdur Rehman Ameer Shah Kahn 282 0 550 51.27 1 2018 1 Waiting

127 00993465 Waqas Ahmad Jafar Khan 277 0 550 50.36 2 2018 1 Waiting

128 00993409 Sadaf Qurab Malik Muhammadi Qurab Khan 276 0 550 50.18 2 2018 1 Waiting

129 00992643 Muhammad Fawad Muhammad Tahir Khan 275 0 550 50.00 4 2018 1 Waiting

130 00992313 Shakir Hussain muhammad ayub khan 275 0 550 50.00 3 2019 1 Waiting

131 00991959 Abib Shah Mahir shah 271 0 550 49.27 4 2018 1 Waiting

132 00992781 Tauqeer Ali hanif ali 270 0 550 49.09 3 2019 1 Waiting

133 00994085 Hanifa Bibi Saif ur Rehman meeki 269 0 550 48.91 2 2018 1 Waiting

134 00994572 Najmud Din Khoda Rehmat Shah 263 0 550 47.82 2 2019 1 Waiting

135 00994382 Banafsha Bilqis Gul Rahman 262 0 550 47.64 3 2018 1 Waiting

136 00993524 Nasib Ullah Haider Zaman 267 0 550 47.29 2 2019 1 Waiting

137 00992635 Ubaid Ulkaim Karim akbar 372 0 800 46.50 4 2018 1 Waiting

138 00994597 Hussain Ahmad Rashid Ahmad 248 0 550 45.09 2 2019 1 Waiting

139 00993139 Asma Syed SYED MUKHTAR ALI SHAH 407 0 550 74.00 2 2017 2 Waiting

140 00991655 Abdul Wahab Shah Nawaz 386 0 550 70.18 3 2017 2 Waiting

141 00994618 Ahmad Hassan naseem khan 373 0 550 67.82 4 2017 2 Waiting

142 00992350 Noman Ahmad Musaddiq Shah 363 0 550 66.00 4 2017 2 Waiting

143 00991519 Rashid Ali Sarzamin Khan 355 0 550 64.55 3 2015 2 Waiting

144 00993621 Adnan Ali Khan MUHAMMAD ALI KHAN 353 0 550 64.18 3 2017 2 Waiting

145 00995180 Abdul Latif Khan Abdul karim khan 341 0 550 62.00 4 2013 2 Waiting

146 00994878 Shakir Ullah Sher Gul 341 0 550 62.00 2 2014 2 Waiting

147 00995420 Murad Khan SHAHZAD GUL 336 0 550 61.09 3 2014 2 Waiting

148 00993725 Sonia Saeed Said Muhammad 331 0 550 60.18 3 2011 2 Waiting

149 00994751 Sidratul Muntaha Yaqoob Khan 325 0 550 59.09 2 2016 2 Waiting

150 00993576 Aisha Ayaz muhammad ayaz 320 0 550 58.18 1 2013 2 Waiting

151 00994536 Fazal Bari Habib Ullah 319 0 550 58.00 1 2014 2 Waiting

152 00993371 Muhammad Zubair Nasir Hayat 318 0 550 57.82 3 2017 2 Waiting

153 00994811 Muhammad Ayub Khan SHEIKH JAHAN ZADA 317 0 550 57.64 3 2017 2 Waiting

154 00992087 Nazia Gul Mir Ajab Khan 313 0 550 56.91 2 2017 2 Waiting

155 00994547 Usman Ghani shad wali khan 307 0 550 55.82 4 2016 2 Waiting

156 00992942 Muhammad Tufail Haider Khan 301 0 550 54.73 2 2017 2 Waiting

157 00995484 Muskura Naz Sher Nawaz Khan 295 0 550 53.64 2 2017 2 Waiting

158 00993003 Bilal Ahmad Muhammad Yousaf sabir 293 0 550 53.27 2 2008 2 Waiting

159 00995221 Muhammad Zamin Khan Badshah Zamin 267 0 550 48.55 2 2016 2 Waiting

160 00995505 Saima Bibi Muhammad Qadir 263 0 550 47.82 3 2012 2 Waiting

161 00994392 Akhtar Muhammad Haji Khan Muhammad 262 0 550 47.64 3 2014 2 Waiting

162 00995319 Irfan Ullah Muhammad Akbar Khan 254 0 550 46.18 2 2017 2 Waiting

163 00995047 Rizwan Ullah Saaz Muhiuddin 252 0 550 45.82 2 2015 2 Waiting

164 00995543 Rooh Ullah Rahmat Khan 252 0 550 45.82 4 2010 2 Waiting
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  DIRECTORATE OF ADMISSIONS, UNIVERSITY OF PESHAWAR
  Final Merit List Post Graduate Programme, Session(2019-2020)

  Department of Environmental Sciences
  Tribal Quota
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1 00994882 Yaseen Khan Bakht Muhammad 338 0 550 61.45 3 2019 1 Selected

2 00995075 Ghulam Habib Multan Zareen 331 0 550 60.18 4 2019 1 Waiting

3 00992860 Shabir Ullah NOOR AFZAL KHAN 331 0 550 60.18 4 2018 1 Waiting

4 00993109 Najeeb Ullah Manda Khel 330 0 550 60.00 4 2018 1 Waiting

5 00994519 Sami Ullah Sahib Jan 330 0 550 60.00 2 2018 1 Waiting

6 00993064 Mushtaq Ahmad Khalil Ahmad 322 0 550 58.55 2 2018 1 Waiting

7 00995596 Abdul Aziz Afridi Badshah Khan 321 0 550 58.36 4 2019 1 Waiting

8 00993075 Said Wali Shah said muhammad 320 0 550 58.18 3 2018 1 Waiting

9 00994255 Muhammad Ibrahim Afridi Rooh Ul Amin 320 0 550 58.18 3 2019 1 Waiting

10 00992382 Rustam Shah Doreen Khan 317 0 550 57.64 2 2019 1 Waiting

11 00993446 Muhammad Ali Nishat khan 315 0 550 57.27 3 2019 1 Waiting

12 00994860 Fazl E Subhan Nawrooz Khan 313 0 550 56.91 4 2018 1 Waiting

13 00993361 Sahibroz Khan Usman Khan 313 0 550 56.91 4 2019 1 Waiting

14 00994059 Abdul Salam Zarbat Khan 311 0 550 56.55 2 2018 1 Waiting

15 00993803 Zoaila Khan Saboor Khan 310 0 550 56.36 3 2018 1 Waiting

16 00992856 Umar Mukhtar Afridi Memar Jan 308 0 550 56.00 3 2019 1 Waiting

17 00991923 Muhammad Nabi gul nabi 308 0 550 56.00 3 2019 1 Waiting

18 00993464 Abid Ur Rehman Hussain Khan 293 0 550 53.27 3 2018 1 Waiting

19 00995061 Shakeel Muhammad Shan Baz 289 0 550 52.55 1 2018 1 Waiting

20 00993536 Muhammad Farman Zar Khitab 288 0 550 52.36 4 2019 1 Waiting

21 00992398 Sartaj Aziz Taj Mahmood 296 0 550 52.04 1 2019 1 Waiting

22 00992551 Abdur Rehman Ameer Shah Kahn 282 0 550 51.27 1 2018 1 Waiting

23 00992781 Tauqeer Ali hanif ali 270 0 550 49.09 3 2019 1 Waiting

24 00992350 Noman Ahmad Musaddiq Shah 363 0 550 66.00 4 2017 2 Waiting

25 00994878 Shakir Ullah Sher Gul 341 0 550 62.00 2 2014 2 Waiting

26 00994811 Muhammad Ayub Khan SHEIKH JAHAN ZADA 317 0 550 57.64 3 2017 2 Waiting

27 00992942 Muhammad Tufail Haider Khan 301 0 550 54.73 2 2017 2 Waiting

28 00994392 Akhtar Muhammad Haji Khan Muhammad 262 0 550 47.64 3 2014 2 Waiting

29 00995319 Irfan Ullah Muhammad Akbar Khan 254 0 550 46.18 2 2017 2 Waiting
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  DIRECTORATE OF ADMISSIONS, UNIVERSITY OF PESHAWAR
  Final Merit List Post Graduate Programme, Session(2019-2020)

  Department of Environmental Sciences
  Punjab Quota
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1 00991449 Maryam Jabeen muhammad sajjad 408 0 550 74.18 1 2019 1 Selected

2 00992859 Tahir Iqbal Muhammad Iqbal 371 0 800 46.38 1 2019 1 Waiting
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  DIRECTORATE OF ADMISSIONS, UNIVERSITY OF PESHAWAR
  Final Merit List Post Graduate Programme, Session(2019-2020)

  Department of Environmental Sciences
  Balochistan Quota
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1 00995588 Sabir Khan Malik Muhammad Karim 418 0 800 52.25 1 2018 1 Selected

2 00992806 Abdul Ghani MUHAMMAD ASHRAF 444 0 800 55.50 1 2016 2 Waiting
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  DIRECTORATE OF ADMISSIONS, UNIVERSITY OF PESHAWAR
  Final Merit List Post Graduate Programme, Session(2019-2020)

  Department of Environmental Sciences
  Minority Quota
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1 00994586 Rohail Pervaiz PERVAIZ MASIH 316 0 550 57.45 2 2019 1 Selected
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  DIRECTORATE OF ADMISSIONS, UNIVERSITY OF PESHAWAR
  Final Merit List Post Graduate Programme, Session(2019-2020)

  Department of Environmental Sciences
  Peshawar University Employee Children Quota
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1 00993326 Farman Ullah SAIF UR REHMAN 324 0 550 58.91 1 2019 1 Selected
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  DIRECTORATE OF ADMISSIONS, UNIVERSITY OF PESHAWAR
  Final Merit List Post Graduate Programme, Session(2019-2020)

  Department of Environmental Sciences
  Afghan NADRA POR Card Quota

Sr # Tracking ID Name Father's Name Marks
Obt.

HQ
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1 00993478 Sanila Sanila Saeed Ur Rehman 283 0 550 51.45 1 2016 2 Selected
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  DIRECTORATE OF ADMISSIONS, UNIVERSITY OF PESHAWAR
  Final Merit List Post Graduate Programme, Session(2019-2020)

  Department of Environmental Sciences
  Northern Area and Chitral Quota

Sr # Tracking ID Name Father's Name Marks
Obt.

HQ
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Marks

Aggr. Pref. Passing
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Priority Status

1 00993729 Amjad Islam Farman Ali 1970 0 3250 60.62 1 2018 1 Selected

2 00994269 Saleem Ullah Noor Baig 319 0 550 58.00 4 2019 1 Waiting

3 00992012 Faiza Ali Sher Ali Khan 317 0 550 57.64 2 2019 1 Waiting

4 00994393 Sajid Ali sardar wali khan 309 0 550 56.18 3 2018 1 Waiting

5 00991719 Ubaid Ullah Dawood Ahmad 307 0 550 55.82 1 2019 1 Waiting

6 00991971 Aneeta Bahader BAHADER KHAN 302 0 550 54.91 4 2019 1 Waiting

7 00993647 Husna Parveen Noor Fal 302 0 550 54.91 3 2019 1 Waiting

8 00994504 Shabnam Ghazala Habibur Rehman 297 0 550 54.00 4 2019 1 Waiting

9 00992568 Faryal Qazi MAHMOOR KHAN 294 0 550 53.45 2 2019 1 Waiting

10 00991650 Anila Hussain SHER HUSSAIN KHAN 289 0 550 52.55 2 2018 1 Waiting

11 00992985 Javeed Ali Afzal Ali 285 0 550 51.82 3 2019 1 Waiting

12 00993896 Nagina Amin Qurashi Arab ul Amin 283 0 550 51.45 2 2018 1 Waiting

13 00993980 Hasina Amin Qurashi Arab ul Amin 283 0 550 51.45 2 2018 1 Waiting

14 00992643 Muhammad Fawad Muhammad Tahir Khan 275 0 550 50.00 4 2018 1 Waiting

15 00992313 Shakir Hussain muhammad ayub khan 275 0 550 50.00 3 2019 1 Waiting

16 00994085 Hanifa Bibi Saif ur Rehman meeki 269 0 550 48.91 2 2018 1 Waiting

17 00994572 Najmud Din Khoda Rehmat Shah 263 0 550 47.82 2 2019 1 Waiting

18 00994382 Banafsha Bilqis Gul Rahman 262 0 550 47.64 3 2018 1 Waiting

19 00993621 Adnan Ali Khan MUHAMMAD ALI KHAN 353 0 550 64.18 3 2017 2 Waiting

20 00994536 Fazal Bari Habib Ullah 319 0 550 58.00 1 2014 2 Waiting

21 00992087 Nazia Gul Mir Ajab Khan 313 0 550 56.91 2 2017 2 Waiting

22 00995484 Muskura Naz Sher Nawaz Khan 295 0 550 53.64 2 2017 2 Waiting
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